Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
3” TC-X800 Series
The TC-X800 Series pumps offer excellent flow rates and an updated heavy·duty body
design. The pumps can operate with variable air pressures and are suited for both start/stop and fully
continuous duty pumping applications. They can easily handle high
pressure and long discharge piping.
Maximum Flow Rate:	 277.4 GPM (1050 LPM)

75
35 SCFM
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
5.39" (137mm)
LIQUID OUTLET
DN  80  PN  10(             )ANSI 150  3B
JIS  10K  80A
3” Internally
Theaded NPT (F)
       5.39" (137mm)
4.
92
" (
12
5m
m
)
LIQUID INLET
EQUIVALENT TO
AIR INLET
JIS  10K  80A
3” Internally
Threaded NPT (F)4-Ø0.40" (10.2mm)
1.
30
" (
33
m
m
)
1.
18
" (
30
m
m
)
1.30" (33mm)
ANSI 150  3B
17
.4
4"
 (4
43
m
m
)
DN  80  PN  10
EQUIVALENT TO
35